
 

2026 DSMC Submission Deadlines  

 
*All Submission are due by NOON on the date provided below*  

 
 

Submission Due Date IRB Number 
Thursday, December 18, 2025 199-23 (S), 770-22 (S), 852-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, January 15, 2026 132-25 (Q), 245-18 (S) 

 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 094-25 (Q), 578-21 (S), 792-19 (S), 809-22 (Q), 821-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 852-21 (Q) 

  
Thursday, April 16, 2026 012-22 (S), 132-25 (Q), 247-17 (S) 

 
Thursday, May 21, 2026 004-21 (S), 094-25 (Q), 809-22 (Q), 821-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, June 18, 2026 199-23 (S), 770-22 (S), 852-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, July 16, 2026 132-25 (Q), 245-18 (S) 

 
Thursday, August 20, 2026 094-25 (Q), 578-21 (S), 792-19 (S), 809-22 (Q), 821-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, September 17, 2026 852-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, October 15, 2026 012-22 (S), 132-25 (Q), 247-17 (S) 

 
Thursday, November 19, 2026 004-21 (S), 094-25 (Q), 809-22 (Q), 821-21 (Q) 

 
Thursday, December 17, 2026 199-23 (S), 770-22 (S), 852-21 (Q) 

 
 
 
Key –  
Q = Quarterly Review 
S = Semi-Annual Review 
A = Annual Review 
 
When the status of a pending study changes, the PRMS Office will update the schedule and notify the Study Staff. 

 
Pending studies: 
740-24   787-25 
074-24   RADONCPRADA 
606-25   ONCCOQ10VERT 
733-25 
ONCBROMPH1 

 
Please email prmsoffice@unmc.edu with any questions! 

 
 
 

FRED & PAMELA BUFFETT CANCER CENTER 
986805 Nebraska Medical Center / Omaha, NE  68198-6805 
https://www.unmc.edu/cancercenter/research/protocol-review-monitoring-system.html 

mailto:prmsoffice@unmc.edu

